DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 509S5-US
Exchangeable head drill
Introducing self-centering SMC heads
for drilling long depths without pre-hole
For more information
2 DRILLFORCE-MEISTER

�
DC
(in)
DC
(mm)
LPR
(mm)
PL
(mm)
A
H
9
1
3
0
SMC260 1.024 26 13.78  6.26 26 TIS260F32-*
SMC265 1.043 26.5 13.73  6.35 26 TIS260F32-*
SMC267 1.051 26.7 13.71  6.39 26 TIS260F32-*
SMC270 1.063 27 13.73  6.43 27 TIS270F32-*
SMC275 1.083 27.5 13.69  6.52 27 TIS270F32-*
SMC280 1.102 28 14.15  6.48 28 TIS280F32-*
SMC290 1.142 29 14.24  6.62 29 TIS290F32-*
SMC300 1.181 30 16.78  6.67 30 TIS300F32-*
SMC310 1.22 31 16.66  6.84 31 TIS310F32-*
SMC315 1.24 31.5 16.62  6.93 31 TIS310F32-*
SMC320 1.26 32 17.34  6.94 32 TIS320F40-*
SMC330 1.299 33 17.2  7.1 33 TIS330F40-*
ø1.024 - ø1.299 +0.001 / 0
ISO
ø1.024 - ø1.299
262 - 459 0.008 - 0.02